
Senningerberg F & F
Senningerberg 28.1.2024

Luxembourg Orienteering Club

Ivan FILIPPOV
Luxembourg Orienteering Club
Course : Deer
Distance : 7200m
Time : 1:06:29,988 (9'14"/km)

4/14 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Ondřej KOTECKÝ 0:49:23,972
2. Jonas WOLFF 1:00:38,222
3. Dmitrii FILIPPOV 1:01:39,851

1. 137 00:06:22 647m 9'50"/km
2. 147 00:01:01 00:07:23 146m 6'58"/km
3. 145 00:01:10 00:08:33 180m 6'29"/km
4. 133 00:02:07 00:10:40 296m 7'09"/km
5. 143 00:05:37 00:16:17 597m 9'24"/km
6. 142 00:07:43 00:24:00 361m 21'23"/km
7. 131 00:02:47 00:26:47 402m 6'55"/km
8. 140 00:09:24 00:36:11 914m 10'17"/km
9. 135 00:05:41 00:41:52 661m 8'36"/km

10. 138 00:04:13 00:46:05 629m 6'42"/km
11. 134 00:02:12 00:48:17 249m 8'50"/km
12. 141 00:02:27 00:50:44 298m 8'13"/km
13. 144 00:02:34 00:53:18 352m 7'18"/km
14. 138 00:02:51 00:56:09 347m 8'13"/km
15. 136 00:04:14 01:00:23 386m 10'58"/km
16. 999 00:06:06 01:06:29 711m 8'35"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://orienteering.lu
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5071
https://www.helga-o.com

